05/05/2023, 09:12

VANWEB1756 ' @ Paid | © Unfulfilled
4 May 2023 at 23:04 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

@ R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor £50.00 x 1
s (0110217)
2

SKU: 0110217

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Vandagraph Limited Just now
CAN143338

VL

Vandagraph Limited 35 minutes ago
SL

VL

Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Colin Irvine
(nmdshop@googlemail.com).

£65.61 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2023 payout.

A £67.20 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in <<+ via Google Pay.

Confirmation #6452)Z188 was generated for this order.

Colin Irvine placed this order on Online Store (checkout

#31526195134657).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/4948176896193

£50.00

£50.00

£6.00
£11.20
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23:04

23:04

23:04

23:04

23:04

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1756 - Shopify

Customer

Colin Irvine

1 order

Contact information

nmdshop@googlemail.com

Shipping address

Colin Irvine

34 Ochiltree Cresent
Falkirk

FK1 4LR

United Kingdom
+447449669494

Billing address

Colin Irvine

34 Ochiltree terrace
camelon

Camelon, Falkirk
FK1 4LR

United Kingdom
+447449669494

Edit

Edit

7


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/6591636734145

