VANWEB1756 Paid Unfulfilled

4 May 2023 at 23:04 from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer	×
1	R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor £50.00 × 1 (0110217) SKU: 0110217	£50.00	Colin Irvine 1 order Contact information	Edit
Paid Subtota		£50.00	nmdshop@googlemail.com Shipping address	E.C.
Shippin Tax Total Paid by	GB VAT 20% r customer	£6.00 £11.20 £67.20 £67.20	Colin Irvine 34 Ochiltree Cresent Falkirk FK1 4LR	Edit
- : 1:			United Kingdom +447449669494	
Timeli 1	ne Today Vandagraph Limited Just now CAN143338 Vandagraph Limited 35 minutes ago	····	Billing address Colin Irvine 34 Ochiltree terrace camelon Camelon, Falkirk FK1 4LR United Kingdom +447449669494	
	Yesterday Order confirmation email was sent to Colin Irvine (nmdshop@googlemail.com).	23:04		
d t	£65.61 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2023 payout.	23:04		
	A £67.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in ••• via Google Pay.	23:04		
	Confirmation #6452JZ188 was generated for this order.	23:04		
	Colin Irvine placed this order on Online Store (checkout	23:04		

#31526195134657).